Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isaac Moon - (950234) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

3:12.67
3:14.37
3:37.40
4:00.56
4:05.97
4:10.54
4:13.37
4:16.92

4:27.36

Swims in Date Order

Time

3:12.67
3:14.37
3:37.40
4:00.56
4:13.37
4:16.92
4:10.54
4:05.97

4:27.36

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

242
236
168
124
116
110
106
102
90

WA Pts

242
236
168
124
106
102
110
116
90

Round

H
H
H

-n

Round

m m I I I

I

Date

22/09/19
23/09/18
19/11/16
10/05/15
29/06/14
25/10/14
18/01/15
2211114

11/01/14

Date

22/09/19
23/09/18
19/11/16
10/05/15
18/01/15
22/11/14
25/10/14
29/06/14

11/01/14

Meet

Flitwick Dolphins SC Club Championships 2019
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2018
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016
Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet

Meet

Flitwick Dolphins SC Club Championships 2019
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2018
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016
Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet

2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet

Venue

Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Watford
Biggleswade
Borehamwood
Biggleswade

Bletchley

Venue

Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Watford

Bletchley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Flitwick 4
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3

3
Flitwick 3

4
Flitwick 3

Club Swam Under Level

Flitwick 4
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3

4

3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



