Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isaac Moon - (950234) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:12.67	242	Н	22/09/19	Flitwick Dolphins SC Club Championships 2019	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
3:14.37	236	Н	23/09/18	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2018	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
3:37.40	168	Н	19/11/16	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
4:00.56	124	F	10/05/15	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
4:05.97	116	F	29/06/14	WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Flitwick	3
4:10.54	110	Н	25/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade		3
4:13.37	106	F	18/01/15	2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Flitwick	3
4:16.92	102	Н	22/11/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade		4
4:27.36	90	F	11/01/14	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Flitwick	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:12.67	242	Н	22/09/19	Flitwick Dolphins SC Club Championships 2019	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
3:14.37	236	Н	23/09/18	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2018	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
3:37.40	168	Н	19/11/16	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
4:00.56	124	F	10/05/15	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
4:13.37	106	F	18/01/15	2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Flitwick	3
4:16.92	102	Н	22/11/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade		4
4:10.54	110	Н	25/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade		3
4:05.97	116	F	29/06/14	WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Flitwick	3
4:27.36	90	F	11/01/14	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Flitwick	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS